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2024 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL)
Wins=  5 Losses=  4

Defensive Report

Player

Cooper Beaty

Tyvon Wilson

Ryder Knapp

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Jeremy Chavez

Kasey Garner

Jacob Benitez

Nathanial Zeffield

Finley Winter

Kamden Hale Allen

Dominique Marriner

Johan Almaraz

Ethan Taxis

Braylon Schmidt

Angel Nunez

Landon Martin

Zane McDermott

Brenton Gsell-Volkart

Niko Bandyk

Dreien Jones

Andrew Pehlke

Isaiah Trujillo

Jordan Martinez

D’Angelo Woods

Malik Carreon

Player 78

Giovanni Nebren

Jiovani Lozano

Amir Smith

Devin Frazier

6

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

9

18

16

6

13

25

0

55

60

12

27

14

56

4

8

68

42

65

24

50

64

62

26

54

80

81

78

31

34

74

76

81

G

9

9

9

8

7

5

8

4

4

5

7

4

5

8

8

4

3

4

7

2

3

3

5

3

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

9

9

PTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SOLO

58

21

20

15

17

16

12

12

12

8

10

7

7

7

5

5

5

3

3

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

1

263

275

AST

15

7

3

4

2

2

3

1

1

4

1

2

1

0

2

1

1

3

1

0

0

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

63

34

*TKL

73.0

28.0

23.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

15.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

326.0

309.0

TKL%

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

TFL

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

2

SAC

1

2

0

1

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

5

SACYDS

7

8

0

4

0

0

26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

29

SAC/G

0.1

0.2

0.0

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

.9

0.6

FUMR

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

7

4

FUMRYd

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

1

INTS

2

0

2

2

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

3

INTYDS

3

0

30

89

3

0

40

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

173

25

PBK

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

PBK%

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

Player

Cooper Beaty

Tyvon Wilson

Ryder Knapp

Aiden Schimandle

Logan Martin

Jeremy Chavez

Kasey Garner

Jacob Benitez

User Defined

10

6

2

2

1

2

6

2

User Defined/G

1.1

0.7

0.2

0.3

0.1

0.4

0.8

0.5



Player

Nathanial Zeffield

Finley Winter

Kamden Hale Allen

Dominique Marriner

Johan Almaraz

Ethan Taxis

Braylon Schmidt

Angel Nunez

Landon Martin

Zane McDermott

Brenton Gsell-Volkart

Niko Bandyk

Dreien Jones

Andrew Pehlke

Isaiah Trujillo

Jordan Martinez

D’Angelo Woods

Malik Carreon

Player 78

Giovanni Nebren

Jiovani Lozano

Amir Smith

Devin Frazier

6

Total for Team 

Opponents

User Defined

4

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

47

40

User Defined/G

1.0

0.4

0.3

0.0

0.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.7

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

5.2

4.4

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [SOLO]-Solo Tackle [AST]-Assisted Tackle [TKL]-Total Tackles [TKL%]-Tackle% [TFL]- [SAC]-Sack [SACYDS]-Sack 
Yards [SAC/G]-Sacks/Game [FUMR]-Fumble Recovery [FUMRYd]-Fumble Return Yards [INTS]-Interception [INTYDS]-Interception Return Yards 

[PBK]-Pass Breakups [PBK%]-Pass Breakup% [UserDefined/G]-User Defined/Game 


